
Classified Ads 
September 2018 
Covenant Life Church 
 
Covenant Life members may place an advertisement in the listed categories by e-mailing 
covlife@covlife.org/classifieds or faxing (301) 948-8745 with “Classified Ad” in the subject line.  
Ads due by the 15th of each month. No business advertising, please. 
 
    

FOR RENT: 
 
Suite-3BR/2BA In-law Suite (1450 sq. ft.) in Gburg home - Quiet 
neighborhood.  Private Entrance.  LR, Full Kitchen, W/D, large closets, free 
parking, free FIOS/internet, local park nearby.  15 min. from CLC & I-270. 
No pets or smoking.  $1499./OBO plus utilities.  Available Nov. 1 Joe 
Giove 202-257-1956 or ​josephgiove3@gmail.com 
 
Bedroom-1-BR apt. above garage w/ private entrance.  Full kitchen, 
bathroom, laundry room, living/dining area. (15) min from CLC off Rt. 124 
in Gaithersburg.  Cable, internet and utilities included.  Great for a young 
couple starting out.  Call or text Karin 301-219-1320. 
 
Basement Apt.-Cute, lower-level 1BR, 1BA apt. w/ kitchenette/living room 
area in our SFH in G-burg/Laytonsville on Rt. 124.  10 min from CLC, 15 
min. from Shady Grove Metro.  Utilities, internet and laundry privileges 
included.  For a single Christian female only.  No pets, no smoking 
$630./mo. Ilona 240-899-2396 or ​ilonamcglaughlin@gmail.com 
 
Townhouse-Lower level of townhouse for rent to a single Christian woman. 
Includes separate entrance, full private BA, shared kitchen, DR, W/D near 
Rio.  $800./mo. includes utilities, wireless internet.  I have a friendly 
Chihuahua. Text Grace 301-996-8249 
 
Condo-BR/BA available to single lady in 2BR, 2BA condo in Germantown. 
Close to Father Hurley/I-270 exit.  $600./mo. incl. utilities.  Allison 
301-503-0454, ​allisonrota@gmail.com 
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